View Height : 51.9mm
              (181.9mm)
1. Active Area : Horizontal 535.4496mm, Vertical 338.76mm
2. Bezel
 1) Set On
   - Top/Right/Left : 5.5mm
   - Bottom : 23.2mm
 2) Set Off
   - Top/Right/Left : 1.3mm
   - Bottom : 19.2mm
3. Dimension
 1) Set
   - With stand : 547.7 x 249.5 x 396.3mm (Min), 526.3mm(Max)
   - Without stand : 547.7 x 53 x 369.3mm
 2) Box : 622 x 188 x 528mm
4. Fuction
 1) Tilt angle : -5 ~ +35
 2) Swivel angle : 0 ~ 355 (Bi-direction)
 3) Height : 0 ~ 130mm
 4) Pivot : -90 ~ +90
5. Weight
 1) Set
   - With stand : 5.96 kg
   - Without stand : 4.10 kg
 2) Box : 8.54 kg
6. Wall mount
 1) GLOBAL : RW120
25BL55WY Mechanical Dimension
547.7
3
6
9
.3
U
p
 :
 5
2
6
.8
D
o
w
n
 :
3
9
6
.8
V
ie
w
 H
e
ig
h
t
10.3
53
56.5
(With Button)
59.6
2
4
8
.7
1
7
1
.3
1
0
0
100 223.9223.9
235
1
2
5
.5
(Screen)
74.3
71.1
249.5
240
3
7
8
.7 5
2
6
.8
1
4
3
.8